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Keystone Snap-In Adapter Cinch (RCA)

Description

Snap-In mounting (Keystone)
Connecting adapter for Audio cables

2x Chinch connectors

Mounting depth: 22.5 mm
Plastic housing

Snap-in spring: plastic

Available variants

Article no.

EB493
EB494
EB495
EB522
EB523
EB524

accessory
ET-25085

Title

Keystone Snap-In Adapter Cinch white, red ring
Keystone Snap-In Adapter Cinch white, white ring
Keystone Snap-In Adapter Cinch white, yellow ring

Keystone Snap-In Adapter Cinch black, red ring
Keystone Snap-In Adapter Cinch black, white ring
Keystone Snap-In Adapter Cinch black, yellow ring

1/2/3-x Keystone Frame for keystone

This datasheet was created automatically on 24-11-2020 . Technical changes reserved.

EFB-Elektronik GmbH
Striegauer Strale 1

33719 Bielefeld

fon: +49 521 40 41 8-0 info@efb-elektronik.de
fax: +49 521 40 41 8-50 www.efb-elektronik.de

Cex

Type of accessory  Colour

other white
other white
other white
other black
other black
other black
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